Ergebnis — Hamburg-OL 2025: Mitteldistanz

2025-06-29

D/H10

1. Aatos Heikkila

2.  Finnegan Knickmeier
3.  Elina Ostendorff

Peter Nohn
D/H10b
1. Jona Wester
2.  Antonia Galli
3.  Marten Breckle
4. Toivo Heikkila

Einsteiger Leicht
1. Laura Ulbricht
2 Leonard Werner
3. Jakob Sunder-Plassmann
4 Ava Tobler
Alejandro Urzua

Offen

1. Ingo Hursie

2. Ulrike Hursie

3.  Stefanie Aaronson
4.  Anniina HEIKKILA

Einsteiger Mittel

Markus Fiebig
Malte Beckmann
Helle Schramm
Majbritt Fegar

Anne Baller

Petra Grassow
Katharina Bretschneider
Tobias Krengel
Julia Knickmeier
Guinter Stark

Anke Schmiedeberg
Harald Tobler
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1. Lorena Galli
2. Zoe Schwertner

1.  Hanna Stark
2. Ida Nohn

(3/3)

TSV Worpswede
TSC Strausberg
TSV Worpswede
Berliner Turnerschaft

(4/4)

OSC Hamburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Bovender SV

TSV Worpswede

(4/4)
Eintracht Munster 2020

Bovender SV

(4/4)

USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
TSV Worpswede

(10/10)

Raumar Orientering
vereinslos

Kolding OK

Kolding OK

SV Bad Diiben
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
SC Klecken

TSC Strausberg
MTV Seesen
SV Turbine Neubrandenburg

(212)
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
MTV Seesen

(2/2)
MTV Seesen
Berliner Turnerschaft

MeOS 2025-06-29 13:05:05, D/H10, (1/5)

Zeit

10:22
12:41
14:37
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
9:53
10:31
15:53
24:19

Zeit

26:58
40:15
40:17
44:24
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

1:03:44
1:03:46
1:07:44
1:10:36

Zeit

33:43
34:23
35:15
36:23
36:53
40:04
42:34
52:38
1:04:37
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
22:57
29:49

Zeit
23:18
29:24

Riickstand

+2:19
+4:15

Riickstand

+0:38
+6:00
+14:26

Riickstand

+13:17
+13:19
+17:26

Riickstand

+0:02
+4:00
+6:52

Riickstand

+0:40
+1:32
+2:40
+3:10
+6:21
+8:51
+18:55
+30:54

Riickstand

+6:52

Riickstand

+6:06



D18
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Karla Breckle
Jule Weigert
Rut Stark
Anna Weigert

D19K
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Mareike Blohm
Anna-Lena Engelmann
Anje Dernedde
Sandra Bitterli

Mareike Brandt
Jordan Sophie Meisel
Frida Maal}

Julia Stark

Anke Schwertner
Anne Sofie Motzkus

D19L
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Birte Friedrichs

Franka Klein

Hanne Kaufmann
Paula Starke

Pia Buchholz
Ekaterina Churashkina
Katja Blume

Carolin Bernsdorf

leva Grahl
Ann-Kathrin Brandt
Annette Rubo
Quinn Enoch
Barbara Hower
Dorothea Kirves
Claudia Ostendorff

Asja Niederland
Kerstin Kratz
Sandra Wohrer
Nadine Enoch
Claudia Weigert
Ulrike Breckle
Birte Bahrenberg
Silke Napp

Evi Drese

Liisa Rihko-Struckmann
Anne Bloch Frandsen
Katalin Kongstad

Ulrike Korff

(4/4)

Bovender SV

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MTV Seesen

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

(10/10)

TSV Worpswede
TSV Worpswede
SC Klecken

TSV Mehedorf
OLV Uslar
TSV Nusse
MTV Seesen
MTV Seesen
Kolding OK

(717)

MTV Seesen

USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
MTK Bad Harzburg

Berliner TSC
MTV Seesen

(717)

Preetzer TSV

Preetzer TSV

OLV Potsdam
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
TG 1860 Miinden

TSV Worpswede

(8178)

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Bovender SV

Libecker Turnerschaft
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

(9/9)

OLV Uslar
Braunschweiger MTV
OK Sorg

Odense OK

SC Achmer

Zeit

32:11
34:05
38:57
44:30

Zeit
38:28
41:28
45:13
47:04
52:54
53:16
1:00:09
1:00:43
1:20:31
Fehlst.

Zeit

34:47
46:51
47:39
50:30
52:32
54:53
1:09:57
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
35:53
36:21
48:53
51:27
56:03
58:55
1:02:10

Zeit
39:37
45:33
46:58
47:37
48:56
53:03
54:53
1:03:05

Zeit

36:12
36:34
37:45
40:14
45:43

MeOS 2025-06-29 13:05:05, D18, (2/5)

Riickstand

+1:54
+6:46
+12:19

Riickstand

+3:00
+6:45
+8:36
+14:26
+14:48
+21:41
+22:15
+42:03

Riickstand

+12:04
+12:52
+15:43
+17:45
+20:06
+35:10

Riickstand

+0:28

+13:00
+15:34
+20:10
+23:02
+26:17

Riickstand

+5:56
+7:21
+8:00
+9:19
+13:26
+15:16
+23:28

Riickstand

+0:22
+1:33
+4:02
+9:31



6. Janna Mehrtens

7. Anne Hanses
Susanne Aegler
Tanja Bruno
Sonja Kunze

D65

1. Martina Fritzsche

2.  Ulrike Friedrichs

3. Irmela Bergt

4.  Birgitt Michel

5. Antje Sobczak

6. Christa Zwikker

7. Ingrid Missen

H12

1. Moses Nohn

2. Noah Damerow

3. Jameson Sachs

4. Vincent Kaiser

5. Lewin Grapp

H14

1. Philip Fiebig

2. Mads Ostendorff

3. Emil Riedel

H16

1. Constantin Jacob Freudenfeld
Finn Ostendorff

H18

1. Johannes Gurtmann

2. Maik Schweizer

H19L

1. Clemens Sundby @xnevad

2. Guillaume Wyrsch

3. Jakob Severin Steffensen Hjelseth

4. Tom Buchholz

5. Till Finkenstadt

6. Marek Siegert

7.  Fridolin Sperling

8. Jan Schliebener

9.  Moritz Vogt

10. Eivind Berner Myhre

11. Tim Dalheimer

12. Fabian Ulbrich

13. Stefan Schmaling

14. Bennet Grote

15. Moritz Lucke

16. Felix Drese

17. Marvin Goericke

18. Jannik Richter

Gymnasion Offenbach
TuS Bramsche
OL Regio Wil

OLV Uslar

(717)

SV Lengefeld

MTV Seesen

TSV Fischerhude

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Braunschweiger MTV
Argus

SuS Vehrte

(5175)

Berliner Turnerschaft
TSV Worpswede
MTV Seesen

MTV Seesen

TSV Worpswede

(37/3)

Raumar Orientering
TSV Worpswede
OLV Uslar

(212)
TSV Worpswede
TSV Worpswede

(212)
TG 1860 Miinden
MTV Seesen

(20 / 20)

NTNUI

TSV Worpswede
NTNUI

MTK Bad Harzburg
OLV Uslar

USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
OLV Uslar

OL Gorlitz

NTNUI

Berliner Turnerschaft
OLV Uslar

Preetzer TSV

OLV Uslar

Post SV Dresden
OLV Uslar

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

1:08:08
1:14:56
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

31:02
31:46
39:37
42:23
44:15
45:33
49:10

Zeit

22:20
25:48
26:46
27:58
43:58

Zeit

19:17
24:09
26:05

Zeit
34:06
Fehlst.

Zeit
40:51
51:14

Zeit
30:41
32:54
34:15
35:11
36:21
36:23
38:40
40:32
41:43
42:07
42:27
43:08
48:11
49:34
51:25
54:41
54:58
1:02:19

MeOS 2025-06-29 13:05:05, D55, (3/5)

+31:56
+38:44

Riickstand

+0:44
+8:35
+11:21
+13:13
+14:31
+18:08

Riickstand

+3:28
+4:26
+5:38
+21:38

Riickstand

+4:52
+6:48

Riickstand

Riickstand

+10:23

Riickstand

+2:13
+3:34
+4:30
+5:40
+5:42
+7:59
+9:51
+11:02
+11:26
+11:46
+12:27
+17:30
+18:53
+20:44
+24:00
+24:17
+31:38
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Jan Klose
Oliver Paulin

Sergej jun Sonnenberg
Peter Frandsen

Serhii Vaskovets
Steve Prehm

Sergei Roskop

Christoph Freudenfeld
Thorsten Weigert
Rolf Breckle

Gerrit Rode

Christian Rietze
Steffen Baller
Steffen Ostendorff
Sebastian Schmetzke
Oliver Hillebrandt
Juha Heikkila

Olaf Handtrack

Ralf Bahrenberg
Paulo Urzua Torres
Martin Knickmeier
Gunnar Grote

Tobias Godde
Matthias Nohn
Christoph Napp

Ingo Kratz

Michael Galli
Christian-Oliver Schmidt
Sven Gobel

Michael Finkenstaedt
Mark Aegler

Michael Schwien
Jens Struckmann
Thomas Grassow
Bjorn Hansen

Jens Frandsen
Matthias Kalle Dalheimer
Thomas Freyer

Nils Schmiedeberg
Thomas Eichner
Tom Eric Schmidt

Ole Gadsbglle
Horst von Gaza
Arne Kristensen
Udo Sobczak

MTV Seesen
Ski-Club Helsa

(515)

Osnabriicker TB
Kolding OK
ARAK-Club HU

SC Klecken
Braunschweiger MTV

(217 21)

TSV Worpswede

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Bovender SV

TSV Worpswede

TV 1881 Altdorf

SV Bad Diiben

TSV Worpswede

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
OLV Uslar

TSV Worpswede
Eintracht Munster 2020
Libecker Turnerschaft
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TSC Strausberg

OLV Uslar

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
Berliner Turnerschaft
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
SV Hildesia Diekholzen

Gymnasion Offenbach

(9/9)

OSC Hamburg

OL Regio Wil

SC Klecken
Braunschweiger MTV
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Libecker Turnerschaft
OK Sorg

Berliner Turnerschaft
Gymnasion Offenbach
SV Turbine Neubrandenburg
OSC Hamburg
Bielefelder TG

(8/8)

OK Esbjerg

OLV Uslar

SC Klecken
Braunschweiger MTV

MeOS 2025-06-29 13:05:05, H19L, (4/5)

Fehlst.
Fehlst.

Zeit
40:47
41:30
43:49
1:02:49
Fehlst.

Zeit
36:31
38:43
38:54
39:31
39:38
41:14
46:59
47:09
47:57
48:24
50:27
50:42
57:54
1:01:30
1:07:05
1:08:00
1:08:30
1:15:19
1:20:09
1:22:58
1:24:07
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

27:43
30:05
36:25
38:25
47:43
53:34
54:06
55:34
1:00:33
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

30:07
31:07
33:25
35:17

Riickstand

+0:43
+3:02
+22:02

Riickstand

+2:12

+2:23

+3:00

+3:07

+4:43

+10:28
+10:38
+11:26
+11:53
+13:56
+14:11
+21:23
+24:59
+30:34
+31:29
+31:59
+38:48
+43:38
+46:27
+47:36

Riickstand

+2:22

+8:42

+10:42
+20:00
+25:51
+26:23
+27:51
+32:50

Riickstand

+1:00
+3:18
+5:10
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Kim Kongstad
Rudiger Reischuk
Bernd Hofner
Ferdinand Hanses

Helmut Conrad

Wilf Holloway

Dirk Zwikker

Heinz Pape

Anatolii Lystopadskyi
Albrecht Bergt
Giinter Gohde
Johannes Missen

Odense OK

Libecker Turnerschaft
OLV Uslar

TuS Bramsche

(6/6)

USV TU Dresden
Bovender SV

Argus

OL Team Lippe

OLV Weimar

TSV Fischerhude
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
SuS Vehrte

37:03
44:38
46:08
53:24

Zeit

31:58
34:02
52:35
54:26
1:00:36
Aufg.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

MeOS 2025-06-29 13:05:05, H65, (5/5)

+6:56

+14:31
+16:01
+23:17

Riickstand

+2:04

+20:37
+22:28
+28:38



